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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

1 1840 MONTORIO MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA046590 M 1986 SM35 9 KM 32'47 - 03:21 1° SM35
2 1767 BIANCHI ROBERTO PICO RUNNERS GA045897 M 1973 SM45 9 KM 33'30 + 0:43 03:25 1° SM45
3 1877 TOSINI SIMONE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003070 M 1990 SM 9 KM 33'40 + 0:53 03:26 1° SM
4 1780 CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD GE006995 M 1981 SM40 9 KM 34'44 + 1:57 03:32 1° SM40
5 1813 GIORGI FRANCESCO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO CG002861 M 1992 SM 9 KM 34'58 + 2:11 03:34 2° SM
6 1751 ADDEO DANIELE ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH015713 M 1979 SM40 9 KM 35'07 + 2:20 03:35 2° SM40
7 1847 ORLANDI LUCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA AG049618 M 1985 SM35 9 KM 35'11 + 2:24 03:35 2° SM35
8 1797 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000494 M 1973 SM45 9 KM 35'39 + 2:52 03:38 2° SM45
9 1790 CORRADI DIEGO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003296 M 1995 SM 9 KM 35'45 + 2:58 03:39 3° SM

10 1879 TREZZI LORENZO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003042 M 1991 SM 9 KM 36'10 + 3:23 03:41 4° SM
11 1801 FAVARI CARLO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000917 M 1983 SM35 9 KM 36'40 + 3:53 03:44 3° SM35
12 1830 MANTOVANI MATTIA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. GJ001986 M 1999 SM 9 KM 36'50 + 4:03 03:46 5° SM
13 1892 GALLI FRANCESCO MARIA RUNCARD RR236099 M 2001 PM 9 KM 36'57 + 4:10 03:46 1° PM
14 1761 BELLADELLI GIULIO-RICHARD G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003282 M 1985 SM35 9 KM 37'07 + 4:20 03:47 4° SM35
15 1777 CANTACHIN CAMILLO G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI EH009313 M 1971 SM50 9 KM 37'12 + 4:25 03:48 1° SM50
16 1878 TOSO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH016564 M 1983 SM35 9 KM 37'20 + 4:33 03:49 5° SM35
17 1776 CANNOLICCHIO LUIGI G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002845 M 1986 SM35 9 KM 37'50 + 5:03 03:52 6° SM35
18 1874 SILVA SOUZA ADRIANO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003076 M 1986 SM35 9 KM 37'53 + 5:06 03:52 7° SM35
19 1876 TECCHIO GIANLUIGI G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI EH010968 M 1973 SM45 9 KM 37'58 + 5:11 03:52 3° SM45
20 1823 LUCENTI ROCCO BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH011326 M 1962 SM60 9 KM 38'24 + 5:37 03:55 1° SM60
21 1875 SLANZI CHRISTIAN RUNCARD RR378584 M 1982 SM40 9 KM 38'53 + 6:06 03:58 3° SM40
22 1836 MERCATELLI ALESSANDRO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001004 M 1976 SM45 9 KM 39'17 + 6:30 04:01 4° SM45
23 1852 PETTINATO TONIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000985 M 1971 SM50 9 KM 39'27 + 6:40 04:02 2° SM50
24 1769 BONSI FEDERICO A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT EH016922 M 1985 SM35 9 KM 39'29 + 6:42 04:02 8° SM35
25 1848 ORTOLANI NICOLA GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EH002113 M 1972 SM50 9 KM 39'42 + 6:55 04:03 3° SM50
26 1811 GAZZOLARI DANIELE G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI EH019133 M 1982 SM40 9 KM 39'47 + 7:00 04:04 4° SM40
27 1804 FONGARO RICCARDO VICENZA MARATHON EG012343 M 1972 SM50 9 KM 39'49 + 7:02 04:04 4° SM50
28 1851 PERRONI NICHOLAS GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002842 M 1993 SM 9 KM 39'50 + 7:03 04:04 6° SM
29 1806 FORMENTI ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000842 M 1977 SM45 9 KM 40'01 + 7:14 04:05 5° SM45
30 1857 PIZZOLI MATTEO BRUNO RUNCARD RR136200 M 1975 SM45 9 KM 40'08 + 7:21 04:06 6° SM45
31 1835 MAZZOCCHI GIAN MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA152983 M 1974 SM45 9 KM 40'18 + 7:31 04:07 7° SM45
32 1819 LESIZZA PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000378 M 1970 SM50 9 KM 41'09 + 8:22 04:12 5° SM50
33 1834 MARRAUDINO ANTONIO BOSCAINI RUNNERS CG000447 M 1961 SM60 9 KM 41'17 + 8:30 04:13 2° SM60
34 1858 PORTIOLI ALBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001849 M 1985 SM35 9 KM 41'19 + 8:32 04:13 9° SM35
35 1865 ROSSIN DANIELE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG001910 M 1969 SM50 9 KM 41'24 + 8:37 04:13 6° SM50
36 1838 MOLESINI CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000961 M 1984 SM35 9 KM 41'30 + 8:43 04:14 10° SM35
37 1775 CALDARELLA ROBERTO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001762 M 1961 SM60 9 KM 41'36 + 8:49 04:14 3° SM60
38 1774 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 M 1963 SM55 9 KM 41'41 + 8:54 04:15 1° SM55
39 1812 GEMMA GIORDANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002104 M 1976 SM45 9 KM 41'51 + 9:04 04:16 8° SM45
40 1808 FREITAS DOS SANTOS JOAO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002829 M 1974 SM45 9 KM 42'04 + 9:17 04:17 9° SM45
41 1881 VARIATI ENRICO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH022229 M 1999 SM 9 KM 42'09 + 9:22 04:18 7° SM
42 1869 ✱SAMPIETRI SILVIA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001725 F 1974 SF45 9 KM 42'31 + 9:44 04:20 1° SF45
43 1762 BENATTI ANTONIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002810 M 1973 SM45 9 KM 42'43 + 9:56 04:22 10° SM45
44 1872 SCARDEONI MORENO ATL. BANCOLE CA013415 M 1960 SM60 9 KM 42'53 + 10:06 04:23 4° SM60
45 1853 PICCOLI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA046317 M 1976 SM45 9 KM 43'01 + 10:14 04:23 11° SM45
46 1841 MORETTI MIRKO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002198 M 1981 SM40 9 KM 43'39 + 10:52 04:27 5° SM40
47 1854 PIGOZZI GIORGIO ATL. BANCOLE CA153043 M 1972 SM50 9 KM 43'49 + 11:02 04:28 7° SM50
48 1849 PAGANI FABRIZIO BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH004969 M 1964 SM55 9 KM 43'49 + 11:02 04:28 2° SM55
49 1794 DE GRANDIS SIMONE A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH015359 M 1972 SM50 9 KM 44'00 + 11:13 04:29 8° SM50
50 1770 BOTTARDI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000466 M 1973 SM45 9 KM 44'04 + 11:17 04:30 12° SM45
51 1884 MENEGHELLI ALBERTO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH017783 M 1984 SM35 9 KM 44'05 + 11:18 04:30 11° SM35
52 1883 VENTURI ANDREA VRM TEAM ASD EH018301 M 1971 SM50 9 KM 44'06 + 11:19 04:30 9° SM50
53 1795 DE PASQUALE ANDREA LIBERTAS MANTOVA QA174684 M 1971 SM50 9 KM 44'15 + 11:28 04:31 10° SM50
54 1862 ROBOL DANILO LAGARINA CRUS DA001304 M 1955 SM65 9 KM 44'16 + 11:29 04:31 1° SM65
55 1784 COLLETTI STEFANO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA018045 M 1960 SM60 9 KM 44'23 + 11:36 04:32 5° SM60
56 1798 DURANTINI PAOLO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002648 M 1965 SM55 9 KM 44'35 + 11:48 04:33 3° SM55
57 1755 AMBROSI MATTEO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002541 M 1981 SM40 9 KM 44'35 + 11:48 04:33 6° SM40
58 1814 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003159 M 1981 SM40 9 KM 44'42 + 11:55 04:34 7° SM40
59 1832 MARIOTTO STEFANO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002551 M 1985 SM35 9 KM 44'42 + 11:55 04:34 12° SM35
60 1831 ✱MARINI MARILENA A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH011127 F 1965 SF55 9 KM 44'47 + 12:00 04:34 1° SF55
61 1873 SGARBI ALBERTO RUNCARD RR037640 M 1966 SM55 9 KM 44'55 + 12:08 04:35 4° SM55
62 1821 ✱LOSI STEFANIA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH014400 F 1972 SF50 9 KM 45'21 + 12:34 04:38 1° SF50
63 1889 ZERBINATI EMANUELE ATLETICOM LE048693 M 1966 SM55 9 KM 45'26 + 12:39 04:38 5° SM55
64 1778 CARNIELLI MICHELE LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA002529 M 1969 SM50 9 KM 45'32 + 12:45 04:39 11° SM50
65 1786 COMINI FRANCO ATL. BANCOLE CA016247 M 1954 SM65 9 KM 45'37 + 12:50 04:39 2° SM65
66 1799 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 M 1956 SM65 9 KM 45'40 + 12:53 04:40 3° SM65
67 1763 BENEDETTI STEFANO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH008690 M 1977 SM45 9 KM 45'49 + 13:02 04:41 13° SM45
68 1859 PRATI ALESSANDRO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA048636 M 1971 SM50 9 KM 46'03 + 13:16 04:42 12° SM50
69 1791 CORTI GIANNI G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002339 M 1958 SM60 9 KM 46'04 + 13:17 04:42 6° SM60
70 1866 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 F 1968 SF50 9 KM 46'09 + 13:22 04:43 2° SF50
71 1893 CALZOLARI PIETRO PICO RUNNERS GE007186 M 1972 SM50 9 KM 46'18 + 13:31 04:43 13° SM50
72 1856 PIRONDINI MATTEO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000203 M 1972 SM50 9 KM 46'50 + 14:03 04:47 14° SM50
73 1773 BUOLI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002863 M 1981 SM40 9 KM 47'18 + 14:31 04:50 8° SM40
74 1781 CAVICCHIOLI GIORGIO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000381 M 1975 SM45 9 KM 47'25 + 14:38 04:50 14° SM45
75 1839 MONTELLA LUIGI LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG001318 M 1979 SM40 9 KM 47'31 + 14:44 04:51 9° SM40
76 1753 ALDROVANDI AZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001054 M 1983 SM35 9 KM 47'59 + 15:12 04:54 13° SM35
77 1788 CORDIOLI FLAVIO GIOVANNI ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD EH010891 M 1958 SM60 9 KM 48'04 + 15:17 04:54 7° SM60
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78 1837 MOIETTA LUCA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002318 M 1976 SM45 9 KM 48'16 + 15:29 04:56 15° SM45
79 1807 FRANCIOSI DAVIDE ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH016454 M 1977 SM45 9 KM 49'03 + 16:16 05:01 16° SM45
80 1764 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000204 F 1963 SF55 9 KM 49'31 + 16:44 05:03 2° SF55
81 1850 PASQUALINI FRANCESCO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH019885 M 1979 SM40 9 KM 49'32 + 16:45 05:03 10° SM40
82 1871 SBREVIGLIERI CLAUDIO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003087 M 1989 SM 9 KM 49'36 + 16:49 05:04 8° SM
83 1779 CASTAGNA ALBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA038867 M 1971 SM50 9 KM 49'40 + 16:53 05:04 15° SM50
84 1757 ✱AVIGNI SARA MARATHON LEGNAGO EH021672 F 1979 SF40 9 KM 49'55 + 17:08 05:05 1° SF40
85 1887 ✱ZANETTI ALESSIA ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH021694 F 1995 SF 9 KM 50'02 + 17:15 05:07 1° SF
86 1782 CERPELLONI ANDREA ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD EH017867 M 1960 SM60 9 KM 50'08 + 17:21 05:07 8° SM60
87 1868 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 F 1960 SF60 9 KM 50'16 + 17:29 05:08 1° SF60
88 1754 ALDROVANDI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001055 M 1971 SM50 9 KM 50'21 + 17:34 05:08 16° SM50
89 1882 VECCHIA CORRADO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001864 M 1965 SM55 9 KM 50'42 + 17:55 05:10 6° SM55
90 1822 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002153 M 1954 SM65 9 KM 50'45 + 17:58 05:11 4° SM65
91 1818 LEALI GIULIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001771 M 1966 SM55 9 KM 50'58 + 18:11 05:12 7° SM55
92 1792 D'AMICO ANDREA MATTEO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH009900 M 1967 SM55 9 KM 51'02 + 18:15 05:13 8° SM55
93 1817 ✱KAZEMI NASTARAN LBM SPORT TEAM LE045998 F 1990 SF 9 KM 51'07 + 18:20 05:13 2° SF
94 1758 ✱BADARI SARA ATL. BANCOLE CG002391 F 1972 SF50 9 KM 51'12 + 18:25 05:13 3° SF50
95 1785 COMINI LUCIANO ATL. BANCOLE CA013412 M 1950 SM70 9 KM 51'16 + 18:29 05:14 1° SM70
96 1793 D'AMICO CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046653 M 1949 SM70 9 KM 51'33 + 18:46 05:16 2° SM70
97 1768 BIONDANI ENRICO ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD EH016905 M 1965 SM55 9 KM 51'43 + 18:56 05:17 9° SM55
98 1787 CORAINI DENIS G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI EH012473 M 1976 SM45 9 KM 51'57 + 19:10 05:18 17° SM45
99 1860 RIGONI NICOLA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002381 M 1977 SM45 9 KM 52'23 + 19:36 05:21 18° SM45

100 1783 CHIRICO ENRICO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001034 M 1966 SM55 9 KM 52'33 + 19:46 05:22 10° SM55
101 1842 MUNARI FRANCO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH007725 M 1961 SM60 9 KM 52'35 + 19:48 05:22 9° SM60
102 1824 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 M 1954 SM65 9 KM 52'42 + 19:55 05:23 5° SM65
103 1825 MAGNANI ANDREA PICO RUNNERS GE000944 M 1966 SM55 9 KM 53'46 + 20:59 05:29 11° SM55
104 1891 ✱ZOVI ELENA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002022 F 1964 SF55 9 KM 53'57 + 21:10 05:31 3° SF55
105 1805 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 M 1960 SM60 9 KM 54'02 + 21:15 05:31 10° SM60
106 1867 SALVATERRA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003232 M 1989 SM 9 KM 54'06 + 21:19 05:31 9° SM
107 1796 DEIANA MIRIO RUNCARD RR031525 M 1950 SM70 9 KM 54'21 + 21:34 05:33 3° SM70
108 1861 RIZZO DANIELE ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD EH001535 M 1969 SM50 9 KM 54'42 + 21:55 05:35 17° SM50
109 1890 ✱ZERBINI ILENIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000675 F 1975 SF45 9 KM 54'58 + 22:11 05:37 2° SF45
110 1803 FINETTI FABIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001772 M 1964 SM55 9 KM 55'01 + 22:14 05:37 12° SM55
111 1759 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA154700 M 1950 SM70 9 KM 55'28 + 22:41 05:40 4° SM70
112 1800 FALASCA ROBERTO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH022026 M 1970 SM50 9 KM 56'15 + 23:28 05:44 18° SM50
113 1846 OLIANI ROBERTO ATL. BONDENO CG001337 M 1968 SM50 9 KM 56'25 + 23:38 05:46 19° SM50
114 1829 MORSELLI CLAUDIO PICO RUNNERS G003080 M 1965 SM55 9 KM 56'26 + 23:39 05:46 13° SM55
115 1809 GAMBARDELLA ANTONIO GRUPPO SAN PIO X MF000379 M 1966 SM55 9 KM 57'10 + 24:23 05:50 14° SM55
116 1880 ✱VALLARIO DANIELA G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046511 F 1959 SF60 9 KM 57'22 + 24:35 05:51 2° SF60
117 1855 ✱PINTONI CLAUDIA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000656 F 1954 SF65 9 KM 57'25 + 24:38 05:52 1° SF65
118 1828 MAITO BRUNO CSI CSI M 1947 SM75 9 KM 58'46 + 25:59 06:00 1° SM75
119 1843 NEGRINI ROBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001885 M 1947 SM75 9 KM 1h01'03 + 28:16 06:14 2° SM75
120 1863 ✱ROCCON CLAUDIA LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA015876 F 1964 SF55 9 KM 1h02'00 + 29:13 06:20 4° SF55
121 1766 BETTONI FAUSTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA027658 M 1958 SM60 9 KM 1h02'00 + 29:13 06:20 11° SM60
122 1756 ARVATI ARNALDO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA017912 M 1960 SM60 9 KM 1h02'39 + 29:52 06:23 12° SM60
123 1885 ✱VITAGLIANO LUCIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001770 F 1969 SF50 9 KM 1h03'29 + 30:42 06:29 4° SF50
124 1845 OFFERENTE ALBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA013381 M 1958 SM60 9 KM 1h04'59 + 32:12 06:38 13° SM60
125 1820 LICON ANDREA ATL. BANCOLE CG000474 M 1950 SM70 9 KM 1h06'23 + 33:36 06:46 5° SM70
126 1826 MAGOTTI GIAN ANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA152984 M 1965 SM55 9 KM 1h07'33 + 34:46 06:53 15° SM55
127 1810 GANZERLI IVANO PASSO CAPPONI ASD GE003907 M 1958 SM60 9 KM 1h08'17 + 35:30 06:58 14° SM60
128 1765 BERZUINI BRUNO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA016540 M 1937 SM85 BERZUINI 1h40'13 + 1:07:26 10:14 1° SM85

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 1752 AIELLO SANTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA TA026660 M 1968 SM50 9 KM Ritirato
DNF 1815 GOBBI GIANNI ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD EH016909 M 1957 SM65 9 KM Ritirato
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Promesse M (PM) (1)
1 1892 GALLI FRANCESCO MARIA RUNCARD RR236099 M 2001 9 KM 36'57 - 03:46 1° PM

Seniores M (SM) (9)
1 1877 TOSINI SIMONE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003070 M 1990 9 KM 33'40 - 03:26 1° SM
2 1813 GIORGI FRANCESCO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO CG002861 M 1992 9 KM 34'58 + 1'18 03:34 2° SM
3 1790 CORRADI DIEGO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003296 M 1995 9 KM 35'45 + 2'05 03:39 3° SM
4 1879 TREZZI LORENZO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003042 M 1991 9 KM 36'10 + 2'30 03:41 4° SM
5 1830 MANTOVANI MATTIA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. GJ001986 M 1999 9 KM 36'50 + 3'10 03:46 5° SM
6 1851 PERRONI NICHOLAS GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002842 M 1993 9 KM 39'50 + 6'10 04:04 6° SM
7 1881 VARIATI ENRICO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH022229 M 1999 9 KM 42'09 + 8'29 04:18 7° SM
8 1871 SBREVIGLIERI CLAUDIO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003087 M 1989 9 KM 49'36 + 15'56 05:04 8° SM
9 1867 SALVATERRA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003232 M 1989 9 KM 54'06 + 20'26 05:31 9° SM

Seniores F (SF) (2)
1 1887 ✱ZANETTI ALESSIA ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH021694 F 1995 9 KM 50'02 - 05:07 1° SF
2 1817 ✱KAZEMI NASTARAN LBM SPORT TEAM LE045998 F 1990 9 KM 51'07 + 1'05 05:13 2° SF

Seniores 35 M (SM35) (13)
1 1840 MONTORIO MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA046590 M 1986 9 KM 32'47 - 03:21 1° SM35
2 1847 ORLANDI LUCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA AG049618 M 1985 9 KM 35'11 + 2'24 03:35 2° SM35
3 1801 FAVARI CARLO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000917 M 1983 9 KM 36'40 + 3'53 03:44 3° SM35
4 1761 BELLADELLI GIULIO-RICHARD G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003282 M 1985 9 KM 37'07 + 4'20 03:47 4° SM35
5 1878 TOSO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH016564 M 1983 9 KM 37'20 + 4'33 03:49 5° SM35
6 1776 CANNOLICCHIO LUIGI G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002845 M 1986 9 KM 37'50 + 5'03 03:52 6° SM35
7 1874 SILVA SOUZA ADRIANO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003076 M 1986 9 KM 37'53 + 5'06 03:52 7° SM35
8 1769 BONSI FEDERICO A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT EH016922 M 1985 9 KM 39'29 + 6'42 04:02 8° SM35
9 1858 PORTIOLI ALBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001849 M 1985 9 KM 41'19 + 8'32 04:13 9° SM35

10 1838 MOLESINI CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000961 M 1984 9 KM 41'30 + 8'43 04:14 10° SM35
11 1884 MENEGHELLI ALBERTO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH017783 M 1984 9 KM 44'05 + 11'18 04:30 11° SM35
12 1832 MARIOTTO STEFANO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002551 M 1985 9 KM 44'42 + 11'55 04:34 12° SM35
13 1753 ALDROVANDI AZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001054 M 1983 9 KM 47'59 + 15'12 04:54 13° SM35

Seniores 40 M (SM40) (10)
1 1780 CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD GE006995 M 1981 9 KM 34'44 - 03:32 1° SM40
2 1751 ADDEO DANIELE ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH015713 M 1979 9 KM 35'07 + 0'23 03:35 2° SM40
3 1875 SLANZI CHRISTIAN RUNCARD RR378584 M 1982 9 KM 38'53 + 4'09 03:58 3° SM40
4 1811 GAZZOLARI DANIELE G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI EH019133 M 1982 9 KM 39'47 + 5'03 04:04 4° SM40
5 1841 MORETTI MIRKO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002198 M 1981 9 KM 43'39 + 8'55 04:27 5° SM40
6 1755 AMBROSI MATTEO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002541 M 1981 9 KM 44'35 + 9'51 04:33 6° SM40
7 1814 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003159 M 1981 9 KM 44'42 + 9'58 04:34 7° SM40
8 1773 BUOLI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002863 M 1981 9 KM 47'18 + 12'34 04:50 8° SM40
9 1839 MONTELLA LUIGI LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG001318 M 1979 9 KM 47'31 + 12'47 04:51 9° SM40

10 1850 PASQUALINI FRANCESCO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH019885 M 1979 9 KM 49'32 + 14'48 05:03 10° SM40

Seniores 40 F (SF40) (1)
1 1757 ✱AVIGNI SARA MARATHON LEGNAGO EH021672 F 1979 9 KM 49'55 - 05:05 1° SF40

Seniores 45 M (SM45) (18)
1 1767 BIANCHI ROBERTO PICO RUNNERS GA045897 M 1973 9 KM 33'30 - 03:25 1° SM45
2 1797 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000494 M 1973 9 KM 35'39 + 2'09 03:38 2° SM45
3 1876 TECCHIO GIANLUIGI G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI EH010968 M 1973 9 KM 37'58 + 4'28 03:52 3° SM45
4 1836 MERCATELLI ALESSANDRO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001004 M 1976 9 KM 39'17 + 5'47 04:01 4° SM45
5 1806 FORMENTI ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000842 M 1977 9 KM 40'01 + 6'31 04:05 5° SM45
6 1857 PIZZOLI MATTEO BRUNO RUNCARD RR136200 M 1975 9 KM 40'08 + 6'38 04:06 6° SM45
7 1835 MAZZOCCHI GIAN MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA152983 M 1974 9 KM 40'18 + 6'48 04:07 7° SM45
8 1812 GEMMA GIORDANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002104 M 1976 9 KM 41'51 + 8'21 04:16 8° SM45
9 1808 FREITAS DOS SANTOS JOAO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002829 M 1974 9 KM 42'04 + 8'34 04:17 9° SM45

10 1762 BENATTI ANTONIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002810 M 1973 9 KM 42'43 + 9'13 04:22 10° SM45
11 1853 PICCOLI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA046317 M 1976 9 KM 43'01 + 9'31 04:23 11° SM45
12 1770 BOTTARDI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000466 M 1973 9 KM 44'04 + 10'34 04:30 12° SM45
13 1763 BENEDETTI STEFANO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH008690 M 1977 9 KM 45'49 + 12'19 04:41 13° SM45
14 1781 CAVICCHIOLI GIORGIO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000381 M 1975 9 KM 47'25 + 13'55 04:50 14° SM45
15 1837 MOIETTA LUCA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002318 M 1976 9 KM 48'16 + 14'46 04:56 15° SM45
16 1807 FRANCIOSI DAVIDE ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH016454 M 1977 9 KM 49'03 + 15'33 05:01 16° SM45
17 1787 CORAINI DENIS G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI EH012473 M 1976 9 KM 51'57 + 18'27 05:18 17° SM45
18 1860 RIGONI NICOLA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002381 M 1977 9 KM 52'23 + 18'53 05:21 18° SM45

Seniores 45 F (SF45) (2)
1 1869 ✱SAMPIETRI SILVIA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001725 F 1974 9 KM 42'31 - 04:20 1° SF45
2 1890 ✱ZERBINI ILENIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000675 F 1975 9 KM 54'58 + 12'27 05:37 2° SF45

Seniores 50 M (SM50) (20)
1 1777 CANTACHIN CAMILLO G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI EH009313 M 1971 9 KM 37'12 - 03:48 1° SM50
2 1852 PETTINATO TONIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000985 M 1971 9 KM 39'27 + 2'15 04:02 2° SM50
3 1848 ORTOLANI NICOLA GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EH002113 M 1972 9 KM 39'42 + 2'30 04:03 3° SM50
4 1804 FONGARO RICCARDO VICENZA MARATHON EG012343 M 1972 9 KM 39'49 + 2'37 04:04 4° SM50
5 1819 LESIZZA PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000378 M 1970 9 KM 41'09 + 3'57 04:12 5° SM50
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Seniores 50 M (SM50)  (seguente)
6 1865 ROSSIN DANIELE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG001910 M 1969 9 KM 41'24 + 4'12 04:13 6° SM50
7 1854 PIGOZZI GIORGIO ATL. BANCOLE CA153043 M 1972 9 KM 43'49 + 6'37 04:28 7° SM50
8 1794 DE GRANDIS SIMONE A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH015359 M 1972 9 KM 44'00 + 6'48 04:29 8° SM50
9 1883 VENTURI ANDREA VRM TEAM ASD EH018301 M 1971 9 KM 44'06 + 6'54 04:30 9° SM50

10 1795 DE PASQUALE ANDREA LIBERTAS MANTOVA QA174684 M 1971 9 KM 44'15 + 7'03 04:31 10° SM50
11 1778 CARNIELLI MICHELE LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA002529 M 1969 9 KM 45'32 + 8'20 04:39 11° SM50
12 1859 PRATI ALESSANDRO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA048636 M 1971 9 KM 46'03 + 8'51 04:42 12° SM50
13 1893 CALZOLARI PIETRO PICO RUNNERS GE007186 M 1972 9 KM 46'18 + 9'06 04:43 13° SM50
14 1856 PIRONDINI MATTEO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000203 M 1972 9 KM 46'50 + 9'38 04:47 14° SM50
15 1779 CASTAGNA ALBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA038867 M 1971 9 KM 49'40 + 12'28 05:04 15° SM50
16 1754 ALDROVANDI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001055 M 1971 9 KM 50'21 + 13'09 05:08 16° SM50
17 1861 RIZZO DANIELE ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD EH001535 M 1969 9 KM 54'42 + 17'30 05:35 17° SM50
18 1800 FALASCA ROBERTO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH022026 M 1970 9 KM 56'15 + 19'03 05:44 18° SM50
19 1846 OLIANI ROBERTO ATL. BONDENO CG001337 M 1968 9 KM 56'25 + 19'13 05:46 19° SM50

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 1752 AIELLO SANTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA TA026660 M 1968 9 KM Ritirato

Seniores 50 F (SF50) (4)
1 1821 ✱LOSI STEFANIA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH014400 F 1972 9 KM 45'21 - 04:38 1° SF50
2 1866 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 F 1968 9 KM 46'09 + 0'48 04:43 2° SF50
3 1758 ✱BADARI SARA ATL. BANCOLE CG002391 F 1972 9 KM 51'12 + 5'51 05:13 3° SF50
4 1885 ✱VITAGLIANO LUCIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001770 F 1969 9 KM 1h03'29 + 18'08 06:29 4° SF50

Seniores 55 M (SM55) (15)
1 1774 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 M 1963 9 KM 41'41 - 04:15 1° SM55
2 1849 PAGANI FABRIZIO BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH004969 M 1964 9 KM 43'49 + 2'08 04:28 2° SM55
3 1798 DURANTINI PAOLO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002648 M 1965 9 KM 44'35 + 2'54 04:33 3° SM55
4 1873 SGARBI ALBERTO RUNCARD RR037640 M 1966 9 KM 44'55 + 3'14 04:35 4° SM55
5 1889 ZERBINATI EMANUELE ATLETICOM LE048693 M 1966 9 KM 45'26 + 3'45 04:38 5° SM55
6 1882 VECCHIA CORRADO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001864 M 1965 9 KM 50'42 + 9'01 05:10 6° SM55
7 1818 LEALI GIULIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001771 M 1966 9 KM 50'58 + 9'17 05:12 7° SM55
8 1792 D'AMICO ANDREA MATTEO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH009900 M 1967 9 KM 51'02 + 9'21 05:13 8° SM55
9 1768 BIONDANI ENRICO ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD EH016905 M 1965 9 KM 51'43 + 10'02 05:17 9° SM55

10 1783 CHIRICO ENRICO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001034 M 1966 9 KM 52'33 + 10'52 05:22 10° SM55
11 1825 MAGNANI ANDREA PICO RUNNERS GE000944 M 1966 9 KM 53'46 + 12'05 05:29 11° SM55
12 1803 FINETTI FABIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001772 M 1964 9 KM 55'01 + 13'20 05:37 12° SM55
13 1829 MORSELLI CLAUDIO PICO RUNNERS G003080 M 1965 9 KM 56'26 + 14'45 05:46 13° SM55
14 1809 GAMBARDELLA ANTONIO GRUPPO SAN PIO X MF000379 M 1966 9 KM 57'10 + 15'29 05:50 14° SM55
15 1826 MAGOTTI GIAN ANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA152984 M 1965 9 KM 1h07'33 + 25'52 06:53 15° SM55

Seniores 55 F (SF55) (4)
1 1831 ✱MARINI MARILENA A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH011127 F 1965 9 KM 44'47 - 04:34 1° SF55
2 1764 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000204 F 1963 9 KM 49'31 + 4'44 05:03 2° SF55
3 1891 ✱ZOVI ELENA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002022 F 1964 9 KM 53'57 + 9'10 05:31 3° SF55
4 1863 ✱ROCCON CLAUDIA LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA015876 F 1964 9 KM 1h02'00 + 17'13 06:20 4° SF55

Seniores 60 M (SM60) (14)
1 1823 LUCENTI ROCCO BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH011326 M 1962 9 KM 38'24 - 03:55 1° SM60
2 1834 MARRAUDINO ANTONIO BOSCAINI RUNNERS CG000447 M 1961 9 KM 41'17 + 2'53 04:13 2° SM60
3 1775 CALDARELLA ROBERTO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001762 M 1961 9 KM 41'36 + 3'12 04:14 3° SM60
4 1872 SCARDEONI MORENO ATL. BANCOLE CA013415 M 1960 9 KM 42'53 + 4'29 04:23 4° SM60
5 1784 COLLETTI STEFANO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA018045 M 1960 9 KM 44'23 + 5'59 04:32 5° SM60
6 1791 CORTI GIANNI G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002339 M 1958 9 KM 46'04 + 7'40 04:42 6° SM60
7 1788 CORDIOLI FLAVIO GIOVANNI ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD EH010891 M 1958 9 KM 48'04 + 9'40 04:54 7° SM60
8 1782 CERPELLONI ANDREA ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD EH017867 M 1960 9 KM 50'08 + 11'44 05:07 8° SM60
9 1842 MUNARI FRANCO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH007725 M 1961 9 KM 52'35 + 14'11 05:22 9° SM60

10 1805 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 M 1960 9 KM 54'02 + 15'38 05:31 10° SM60
11 1766 BETTONI FAUSTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA027658 M 1958 9 KM 1h02'00 + 23'36 06:20 11° SM60
12 1756 ARVATI ARNALDO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA017912 M 1960 9 KM 1h02'39 + 24'15 06:23 12° SM60
13 1845 OFFERENTE ALBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA013381 M 1958 9 KM 1h04'59 + 26'35 06:38 13° SM60
14 1810 GANZERLI IVANO PASSO CAPPONI ASD GE003907 M 1958 9 KM 1h08'17 + 29'53 06:58 14° SM60

Seniores 60 F (SF60) (2)
1 1868 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 F 1960 9 KM 50'16 - 05:08 1° SF60
2 1880 ✱VALLARIO DANIELA G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046511 F 1959 9 KM 57'22 + 7'06 05:51 2° SF60

Seniores 65 M (SM65) (6)
1 1862 ROBOL DANILO LAGARINA CRUS DA001304 M 1955 9 KM 44'16 - 04:31 1° SM65
2 1786 COMINI FRANCO ATL. BANCOLE CA016247 M 1954 9 KM 45'37 + 1'21 04:39 2° SM65
3 1799 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 M 1956 9 KM 45'40 + 1'24 04:40 3° SM65
4 1822 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002153 M 1954 9 KM 50'45 + 6'29 05:11 4° SM65
5 1824 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 M 1954 9 KM 52'42 + 8'26 05:23 5° SM65

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 1815 GOBBI GIANNI ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD EH016909 M 1957 9 KM Ritirato

Seniores 65 F (SF65) (1)
1 1855 ✱PINTONI CLAUDIA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000656 F 1954 9 KM 57'25 - 05:52 1° SF65

Seniores 70 M (SM70) (5)
1 1785 COMINI LUCIANO ATL. BANCOLE CA013412 M 1950 9 KM 51'16 - 05:14 1° SM70
2 1793 D'AMICO CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046653 M 1949 9 KM 51'33 + 0'17 05:16 2° SM70
3 1796 DEIANA MIRIO RUNCARD RR031525 M 1950 9 KM 54'21 + 3'05 05:33 3° SM70
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Seniores 70 M (SM70)  (seguente)
4 1759 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA154700 M 1950 9 KM 55'28 + 4'12 05:40 4° SM70
5 1820 LICON ANDREA ATL. BANCOLE CG000474 M 1950 9 KM 1h06'23 + 15'07 06:46 5° SM70

Seniores 75 M (SM75) (2)
1 1828 MAITO BRUNO CSI CSI M 1947 9 KM 58'46 - 06:00 1° SM75
2 1843 NEGRINI ROBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001885 M 1947 9 KM 1h01'03 + 2'17 06:14 2° SM75

Seniores 85 M (SM85) (1)
1 1765 BERZUINI BRUNO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA016540 M 1937 BERZUINI 1h40'13 - 10:14 1° SM85



14^ STRACORNELIO
G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

Risultati  ·  2 pagine
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Licenza Anno Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Femminile (16)
1 1869 ✱SAMPIETRI SILVIA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001725 1974 SF45 9 KM 42'31 - 04:20 1° SF45
2 1831 ✱MARINI MARILENA A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH011127 1965 SF55 9 KM 44'47 + 2'16 04:34 1° SF55
3 1821 ✱LOSI STEFANIA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH014400 1972 SF50 9 KM 45'21 + 2'50 04:38 1° SF50
4 1866 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 1968 SF50 9 KM 46'09 + 3'38 04:43 2° SF50
5 1764 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000204 1963 SF55 9 KM 49'31 + 7'00 05:03 2° SF55
6 1757 ✱AVIGNI SARA MARATHON LEGNAGO EH021672 1979 SF40 9 KM 49'55 + 7'24 05:05 1° SF40
7 1887 ✱ZANETTI ALESSIA ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH021694 1995 SF 9 KM 50'02 + 7'31 05:07 1° SF
8 1868 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 1960 SF60 9 KM 50'16 + 7'45 05:08 1° SF60
9 1817 ✱KAZEMI NASTARAN LBM SPORT TEAM LE045998 1990 SF 9 KM 51'07 + 8'36 05:13 2° SF

10 1758 ✱BADARI SARA ATL. BANCOLE CG002391 1972 SF50 9 KM 51'12 + 8'41 05:13 3° SF50
11 1891 ✱ZOVI ELENA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002022 1964 SF55 9 KM 53'57 + 11'26 05:31 3° SF55
12 1890 ✱ZERBINI ILENIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000675 1975 SF45 9 KM 54'58 + 12'27 05:37 2° SF45
13 1880 ✱VALLARIO DANIELA G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046511 1959 SF60 9 KM 57'22 + 14'51 05:51 2° SF60
14 1855 ✱PINTONI CLAUDIA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000656 1954 SF65 9 KM 57'25 + 14'54 05:52 1° SF65
15 1863 ✱ROCCON CLAUDIA LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA015876 1964 SF55 9 KM 1h02'00 + 19'29 06:20 4° SF55
16 1885 ✱VITAGLIANO LUCIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001770 1969 SF50 9 KM 1h03'29 + 20'58 06:29 4° SF50

Maschile (114)
1 1840 MONTORIO MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA046590 1986 SM35 9 KM 32'47 - 03:21 1° SM35
2 1767 BIANCHI ROBERTO PICO RUNNERS GA045897 1973 SM45 9 KM 33'30 + 0'43 03:25 1° SM45
3 1877 TOSINI SIMONE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003070 1990 SM 9 KM 33'40 + 0'53 03:26 1° SM
4 1780 CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD GE006995 1981 SM40 9 KM 34'44 + 1'57 03:32 1° SM40
5 1813 GIORGI FRANCESCO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO CG002861 1992 SM 9 KM 34'58 + 2'11 03:34 2° SM
6 1751 ADDEO DANIELE ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH015713 1979 SM40 9 KM 35'07 + 2'20 03:35 2° SM40
7 1847 ORLANDI LUCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA AG049618 1985 SM35 9 KM 35'11 + 2'24 03:35 2° SM35
8 1797 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000494 1973 SM45 9 KM 35'39 + 2'52 03:38 2° SM45
9 1790 CORRADI DIEGO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003296 1995 SM 9 KM 35'45 + 2'58 03:39 3° SM

10 1879 TREZZI LORENZO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003042 1991 SM 9 KM 36'10 + 3'23 03:41 4° SM
11 1801 FAVARI CARLO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000917 1983 SM35 9 KM 36'40 + 3'53 03:44 3° SM35
12 1830 MANTOVANI MATTIA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. GJ001986 1999 SM 9 KM 36'50 + 4'03 03:46 5° SM
13 1892 GALLI FRANCESCO MARIA RUNCARD RR236099 2001 PM 9 KM 36'57 + 4'10 03:46 1° PM
14 1761 BELLADELLI GIULIO-RICHARD G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003282 1985 SM35 9 KM 37'07 + 4'20 03:47 4° SM35
15 1777 CANTACHIN CAMILLO G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI EH009313 1971 SM50 9 KM 37'12 + 4'25 03:48 1° SM50
16 1878 TOSO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH016564 1983 SM35 9 KM 37'20 + 4'33 03:49 5° SM35
17 1776 CANNOLICCHIO LUIGI G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002845 1986 SM35 9 KM 37'50 + 5'03 03:52 6° SM35
18 1874 SILVA SOUZA ADRIANO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003076 1986 SM35 9 KM 37'53 + 5'06 03:52 7° SM35
19 1876 TECCHIO GIANLUIGI G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI EH010968 1973 SM45 9 KM 37'58 + 5'11 03:52 3° SM45
20 1823 LUCENTI ROCCO BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH011326 1962 SM60 9 KM 38'24 + 5'37 03:55 1° SM60
21 1875 SLANZI CHRISTIAN RUNCARD RR378584 1982 SM40 9 KM 38'53 + 6'06 03:58 3° SM40
22 1836 MERCATELLI ALESSANDRO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001004 1976 SM45 9 KM 39'17 + 6'30 04:01 4° SM45
23 1852 PETTINATO TONIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000985 1971 SM50 9 KM 39'27 + 6'40 04:02 2° SM50
24 1769 BONSI FEDERICO A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT EH016922 1985 SM35 9 KM 39'29 + 6'42 04:02 8° SM35
25 1848 ORTOLANI NICOLA GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD EH002113 1972 SM50 9 KM 39'42 + 6'55 04:03 3° SM50
26 1811 GAZZOLARI DANIELE G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI EH019133 1982 SM40 9 KM 39'47 + 7'00 04:04 4° SM40
27 1804 FONGARO RICCARDO VICENZA MARATHON EG012343 1972 SM50 9 KM 39'49 + 7'02 04:04 4° SM50
28 1851 PERRONI NICHOLAS GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002842 1993 SM 9 KM 39'50 + 7'03 04:04 6° SM
29 1806 FORMENTI ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000842 1977 SM45 9 KM 40'01 + 7'14 04:05 5° SM45
30 1857 PIZZOLI MATTEO BRUNO RUNCARD RR136200 1975 SM45 9 KM 40'08 + 7'21 04:06 6° SM45
31 1835 MAZZOCCHI GIAN MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA152983 1974 SM45 9 KM 40'18 + 7'31 04:07 7° SM45
32 1819 LESIZZA PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000378 1970 SM50 9 KM 41'09 + 8'22 04:12 5° SM50
33 1834 MARRAUDINO ANTONIO BOSCAINI RUNNERS CG000447 1961 SM60 9 KM 41'17 + 8'30 04:13 2° SM60
34 1858 PORTIOLI ALBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001849 1985 SM35 9 KM 41'19 + 8'32 04:13 9° SM35
35 1865 ROSSIN DANIELE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG001910 1969 SM50 9 KM 41'24 + 8'37 04:13 6° SM50
36 1838 MOLESINI CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000961 1984 SM35 9 KM 41'30 + 8'43 04:14 10° SM35
37 1775 CALDARELLA ROBERTO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001762 1961 SM60 9 KM 41'36 + 8'49 04:14 3° SM60
38 1774 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 1963 SM55 9 KM 41'41 + 8'54 04:15 1° SM55
39 1812 GEMMA GIORDANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002104 1976 SM45 9 KM 41'51 + 9'04 04:16 8° SM45
40 1808 FREITAS DOS SANTOS JOAO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002829 1974 SM45 9 KM 42'04 + 9'17 04:17 9° SM45
41 1881 VARIATI ENRICO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH022229 1999 SM 9 KM 42'09 + 9'22 04:18 7° SM
42 1762 BENATTI ANTONIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002810 1973 SM45 9 KM 42'43 + 9'56 04:22 10° SM45
43 1872 SCARDEONI MORENO ATL. BANCOLE CA013415 1960 SM60 9 KM 42'53 + 10'06 04:23 4° SM60
44 1853 PICCOLI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA046317 1976 SM45 9 KM 43'01 + 10'14 04:23 11° SM45
45 1841 MORETTI MIRKO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002198 1981 SM40 9 KM 43'39 + 10'52 04:27 5° SM40
46 1854 PIGOZZI GIORGIO ATL. BANCOLE CA153043 1972 SM50 9 KM 43'49 + 11'02 04:28 7° SM50
47 1849 PAGANI FABRIZIO BOSCAINI RUNNERS EH004969 1964 SM55 9 KM 43'49 + 11'02 04:28 2° SM55
48 1794 DE GRANDIS SIMONE A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH015359 1972 SM50 9 KM 44'00 + 11'13 04:29 8° SM50
49 1770 BOTTARDI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000466 1973 SM45 9 KM 44'04 + 11'17 04:30 12° SM45
50 1884 MENEGHELLI ALBERTO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH017783 1984 SM35 9 KM 44'05 + 11'18 04:30 11° SM35
51 1883 VENTURI ANDREA VRM TEAM ASD EH018301 1971 SM50 9 KM 44'06 + 11'19 04:30 9° SM50
52 1795 DE PASQUALE ANDREA LIBERTAS MANTOVA QA174684 1971 SM50 9 KM 44'15 + 11'28 04:31 10° SM50
53 1862 ROBOL DANILO LAGARINA CRUS DA001304 1955 SM65 9 KM 44'16 + 11'29 04:31 1° SM65
54 1784 COLLETTI STEFANO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA018045 1960 SM60 9 KM 44'23 + 11'36 04:32 5° SM60
55 1798 DURANTINI PAOLO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002648 1965 SM55 9 KM 44'35 + 11'48 04:33 3° SM55
56 1755 AMBROSI MATTEO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002541 1981 SM40 9 KM 44'35 + 11'48 04:33 6° SM40
57 1814 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003159 1981 SM40 9 KM 44'42 + 11'55 04:34 7° SM40
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Licenza Anno Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Maschile  (seguente)
58 1832 MARIOTTO STEFANO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002551 1985 SM35 9 KM 44'42 + 11'55 04:34 12° SM35
59 1873 SGARBI ALBERTO RUNCARD RR037640 1966 SM55 9 KM 44'55 + 12'08 04:35 4° SM55
60 1889 ZERBINATI EMANUELE ATLETICOM LE048693 1966 SM55 9 KM 45'26 + 12'39 04:38 5° SM55
61 1778 CARNIELLI MICHELE LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA002529 1969 SM50 9 KM 45'32 + 12'45 04:39 11° SM50
62 1786 COMINI FRANCO ATL. BANCOLE CA016247 1954 SM65 9 KM 45'37 + 12'50 04:39 2° SM65
63 1799 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 1956 SM65 9 KM 45'40 + 12'53 04:40 3° SM65
64 1763 BENEDETTI STEFANO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH008690 1977 SM45 9 KM 45'49 + 13'02 04:41 13° SM45
65 1859 PRATI ALESSANDRO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA048636 1971 SM50 9 KM 46'03 + 13'16 04:42 12° SM50
66 1791 CORTI GIANNI G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002339 1958 SM60 9 KM 46'04 + 13'17 04:42 6° SM60
67 1893 CALZOLARI PIETRO PICO RUNNERS GE007186 1972 SM50 9 KM 46'18 + 13'31 04:43 13° SM50
68 1856 PIRONDINI MATTEO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000203 1972 SM50 9 KM 46'50 + 14'03 04:47 14° SM50
69 1773 BUOLI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002863 1981 SM40 9 KM 47'18 + 14'31 04:50 8° SM40
70 1781 CAVICCHIOLI GIORGIO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000381 1975 SM45 9 KM 47'25 + 14'38 04:50 14° SM45
71 1839 MONTELLA LUIGI LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG001318 1979 SM40 9 KM 47'31 + 14'44 04:51 9° SM40
72 1753 ALDROVANDI AZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001054 1983 SM35 9 KM 47'59 + 15'12 04:54 13° SM35
73 1788 CORDIOLI FLAVIO GIOVANNI ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD EH010891 1958 SM60 9 KM 48'04 + 15'17 04:54 7° SM60
74 1837 MOIETTA LUCA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002318 1976 SM45 9 KM 48'16 + 15'29 04:56 15° SM45
75 1807 FRANCIOSI DAVIDE ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH016454 1977 SM45 9 KM 49'03 + 16'16 05:01 16° SM45
76 1850 PASQUALINI FRANCESCO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH019885 1979 SM40 9 KM 49'32 + 16'45 05:03 10° SM40
77 1871 SBREVIGLIERI CLAUDIO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003087 1989 SM 9 KM 49'36 + 16'49 05:04 8° SM
78 1779 CASTAGNA ALBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA038867 1971 SM50 9 KM 49'40 + 16'53 05:04 15° SM50
79 1782 CERPELLONI ANDREA ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD EH017867 1960 SM60 9 KM 50'08 + 17'21 05:07 8° SM60
80 1754 ALDROVANDI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001055 1971 SM50 9 KM 50'21 + 17'34 05:08 16° SM50
81 1882 VECCHIA CORRADO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001864 1965 SM55 9 KM 50'42 + 17'55 05:10 6° SM55
82 1822 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002153 1954 SM65 9 KM 50'45 + 17'58 05:11 4° SM65
83 1818 LEALI GIULIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001771 1966 SM55 9 KM 50'58 + 18'11 05:12 7° SM55
84 1792 D'AMICO ANDREA MATTEO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH009900 1967 SM55 9 KM 51'02 + 18'15 05:13 8° SM55
85 1785 COMINI LUCIANO ATL. BANCOLE CA013412 1950 SM70 9 KM 51'16 + 18'29 05:14 1° SM70
86 1793 D'AMICO CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046653 1949 SM70 9 KM 51'33 + 18'46 05:16 2° SM70
87 1768 BIONDANI ENRICO ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD EH016905 1965 SM55 9 KM 51'43 + 18'56 05:17 9° SM55
88 1787 CORAINI DENIS G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI EH012473 1976 SM45 9 KM 51'57 + 19'10 05:18 17° SM45
89 1860 RIGONI NICOLA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002381 1977 SM45 9 KM 52'23 + 19'36 05:21 18° SM45
90 1783 CHIRICO ENRICO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001034 1966 SM55 9 KM 52'33 + 19'46 05:22 10° SM55
91 1842 MUNARI FRANCO A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA EH007725 1961 SM60 9 KM 52'35 + 19'48 05:22 9° SM60
92 1824 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 1954 SM65 9 KM 52'42 + 19'55 05:23 5° SM65
93 1825 MAGNANI ANDREA PICO RUNNERS GE000944 1966 SM55 9 KM 53'46 + 20'59 05:29 11° SM55
94 1805 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 1960 SM60 9 KM 54'02 + 21'15 05:31 10° SM60
95 1867 SALVATERRA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003232 1989 SM 9 KM 54'06 + 21'19 05:31 9° SM
96 1796 DEIANA MIRIO RUNCARD RR031525 1950 SM70 9 KM 54'21 + 21'34 05:33 3° SM70
97 1861 RIZZO DANIELE ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD EH001535 1969 SM50 9 KM 54'42 + 21'55 05:35 17° SM50
98 1803 FINETTI FABIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001772 1964 SM55 9 KM 55'01 + 22'14 05:37 12° SM55
99 1759 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA154700 1950 SM70 9 KM 55'28 + 22'41 05:40 4° SM70

100 1800 FALASCA ROBERTO ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH022026 1970 SM50 9 KM 56'15 + 23'28 05:44 18° SM50
101 1846 OLIANI ROBERTO ATL. BONDENO CG001337 1968 SM50 9 KM 56'25 + 23'38 05:46 19° SM50
102 1829 MORSELLI CLAUDIO PICO RUNNERS G003080 1965 SM55 9 KM 56'26 + 23'39 05:46 13° SM55
103 1809 GAMBARDELLA ANTONIO GRUPPO SAN PIO X MF000379 1966 SM55 9 KM 57'10 + 24'23 05:50 14° SM55
104 1828 MAITO BRUNO CSI CSI 1947 SM75 9 KM 58'46 + 25'59 06:00 1° SM75
105 1843 NEGRINI ROBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001885 1947 SM75 9 KM 1h01'03 + 28'16 06:14 2° SM75
106 1766 BETTONI FAUSTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA027658 1958 SM60 9 KM 1h02'00 + 29'13 06:20 11° SM60
107 1756 ARVATI ARNALDO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA017912 1960 SM60 9 KM 1h02'39 + 29'52 06:23 12° SM60
108 1845 OFFERENTE ALBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA013381 1958 SM60 9 KM 1h04'59 + 32'12 06:38 13° SM60
109 1820 LICON ANDREA ATL. BANCOLE CG000474 1950 SM70 9 KM 1h06'23 + 33'36 06:46 5° SM70
110 1826 MAGOTTI GIAN ANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA152984 1965 SM55 9 KM 1h07'33 + 34'46 06:53 15° SM55
111 1810 GANZERLI IVANO PASSO CAPPONI ASD GE003907 1958 SM60 9 KM 1h08'17 + 35'30 06:58 14° SM60
112 1765 BERZUINI BRUNO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA016540 1937 SM85 BERZUINI 1h40'13 + 1h07'26 10:14 1° SM85

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 1752 AIELLO SANTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA TA026660 1968 SM50 9 KM Ritirato
DNF 1815 GOBBI GIANNI ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD EH016909 1957 SM65 9 KM Ritirato
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